
Salt Lake Technical College 
The Academic Calendar for the SLTC is from July 1st until June 30th of the following year 

2022-2023 Holidays and Non-Instructional Days 
 
Year 2022 
Independence Day Monday, July 4 

Pioneer Day Monday, July 25* 

SLCC Convocation Monday, August 22 

Labor Day Monday, September 5 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24 

Designated Holiday Friday, November 25 

Thanksgiving Weekend Saturday, November 26 

Christmas Eve Saturday, December 24 

Christmas Day Monday, December 26* 

Designated Holiday Tuesday, December 27 

Designated Holiday Wednesday, December 28 

College Closed Thursday, December 29 

College Closed Friday, December 30 

Year 2023 
New Year’s Day Monday, January 2* 

Martin Luther King Jr., Day  Monday, January 16 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 20 

Commencement Friday, May 5 

Day after Commencement Saturday, May 6 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 

Juneteenth Monday, June 19 

 

*If a holiday falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday will be observed as a holiday.  If a holiday falls on a Sunday, 
the following Monday will be observed as a holiday. 
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